
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

1 1050096 2,637 $500.00 Idaho Falls USBCWM Construction II

2 1050097 2,619 $350.00 Idaho Falls USBCWestpoint Electric

3 1165663 2,598 $200.00 Pocatello USBCJr Lopez Team 2

4 1136147 2,595 $126.00 Idaho Falls USBCWM Construction IV

$1,176.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team Division A, Handicapped

1 1050096 3,067 $850.00 Idaho Falls USBCWM Construction II

2 1136147 3,001 $680.00 Idaho Falls USBCWM Construction IV

3 1019286 2,990 $530.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Dr. Dieter's Gas Passers #3

4 1021267 2,963 $405.00 Elmore County USBCJust another 10 pin

5 1094784 2,957 $340.00 Nampa USBCM&W Markets

6 1058578 2,939 $300.00 Nampa USBCNampa Bowlers

7 1143140 2,937 $260.00 Idaho Falls USBCNorthgate Transmission #3

8 1082495 2,920 $240.00 Emmett USBCLegend and Thieves

9 1050097 2,914 $220.00 Idaho Falls USBCWestpoint Electric

10 1085418 2,910 $200.00 Idaho Falls USBCNorthgate Transmission

11 1050095 2,905 $190.00 Idaho Falls USBCWM Construction

12 1165663 2,896 $180.00 Pocatello USBCJr Lopez Team 2

13 1073625 2,886 $170.00 Idaho Falls USBCEllis Construction #3

14 1073624 2,868 $160.00 Idaho Falls USBCEllis Construction #2

15 1081344 2,862 $150.00 Pocatello USBCTough Guy Lanes

16 1152797 2,859 $140.00 Elmore County USBCPin Me Down

$5,015.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team Division B, Handicapped

1 1037116 3,071 $850.00 Ada County USBCBSU Fans

2 1059878 2,973 $680.00 Ada County USBCRolling with my Homies

3 1023928 2,886 $530.00 Central Idaho USBCCamas lanes

4 1084083 2,880 $372.50 Preston USBCMikes Market

4 1059673 2,880 $372.50 Nampa USBCwhosya

6 1123039 2,861 $300.00 Idaho Falls USBCStarting Line Products

7 1085420 2,847 $260.00 Idaho Falls USBCTeam French

8 1036575 2,844 $240.00 Central Idaho USBCLes Schwab

9 1036992 2,841 $220.00 Central Idaho USBCGEM CHAIN BAR

10 1092255 2,835 $200.00 Blackfoot USBCJARZ

11 1059877 2,824 $190.00 Ada County USBCOne More Time Sweetness
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12 1046730 2,810 $180.00 Bear Lake USBCJolara Lanes

13 1166138 2,802 $170.00 Idaho Falls USBCPeterbilt

14 1080742 2,799 $160.00 Nampa USBCTaps Happen 2

15 1166121 2,794 $150.00 Idaho Falls USBCGirl-Friends & Bruce

16 1142352 2,780 $140.00 Preston USBCPapa Jay's

$5,015.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$11,206.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles Division A, Handicapped

1 1091807 1,525 $397.00 Idaho Falls USBCStevens, Larry D / Watts, Bruce T

1 1081343 1,525 $397.00 Pocatello USBCLuras, Tracy W / Luras, David R

3 1050097 1,514 $320.00 Idaho Falls USBCMills, Wes L / Smith, Terry E

4 1153808 1,510 $278.00 Pocatello USBCKelly, Tyler D / Lopez, Tyler J

5 1152510 1,509 $235.00 Idaho Falls USBCKinney, Andrew J / Schow, Jeremy L

5 1065381 1,509 $235.00 Emmett USBCMyers, Misty D / Myers, Richie E

7 1154229 1,502 $202.00 Twin Falls USBCWhite, Matthew D / White, Kelsie

8 1027990 1,499 $186.00 Mini-Cassia USBCSwalling, Ryan M / Bennett, Delbert L

9 1170438 1,498 $172.00 Mini-Cassia USBCCarter, Rick A / Swartz, Warren C

10 1075668 1,496 $164.00 Blackfoot USBCBerrett, Leslie A / Berrett, Trevor K

11 1046794 1,488 $156.00 Ada County USBCSchimming, Scott S / Vidmar, Gerry A

12 1090940 1,482 $148.00 Idaho Falls USBCNelson, Stephen E / Mansfield, Mark E

13 1037116 1,479 $140.00 Ada County USBCHasenyager, Glen D / Shippy, Chris

14 1163624 1,475 $128.00 Nampa USBCGarcia, Zackary J / Garcia, Kris A

14 1170441 1,475 $128.00 Twin Falls USBCHoffman, Tracey J / Moore, Cory

16 1086532 1,474 $118.00 Idaho Falls USBCFrongner, Lee / Wetherald, Harry H

17 1152510 1,472 $112.00 Idaho Falls USBCAzevedo, Chris C / Fife, Doug G

18 1170443 1,469 $106.00 Idaho Falls USBCGneiting, Daniel K / Gneiting, Jay K

19 1065173 1,468 $100.00 Ada County USBCGantz, Christopher W / Jefferies, Gene K

20 1153808 1,464 $96.00 Pocatello USBCKinney, Matt D / Kinney, Andrew J

21 1133023 1,463 $92.00 Idaho Falls USBCWeaver, Dan H / Harris, Scott J

22 1085418 1,460 $88.00 Idaho Falls USBCFrench, Ray R / French, Tony R

23 1028029 1,456 $86.00 Mini-Cassia USBCHansen, Jordi / Beck, Bart L

24 1089325 1,454 $84.00 Emmett USBCHunt, Tyler T / Hunt, Ryan E

25 1065172 1,452 $82.00 Ada County USBCDixon, Patrick D / Jefferies, Anthony J

26 1152797 1,449 $80.00 Elmore County USBCBratton, Matt J / Alt, Derrick R

27 1075668 1,446 $78.00 Blackfoot USBCRogers, Cliff W / Lippiello, Stephan A

$4,408.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles Division B, Handicapped

1 1036992 1,600 $428.00 Central Idaho USBCPeterson, Wade / Wilsey, Casey

2 1059673 1,570 $366.00 Nampa USBCSilva, Joey S / Nasby, Albert D

3 1032545 1,559 $320.00 Idaho Falls USBCFurrows, Derek C / Furrows, Gregory T
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4 1082495 1,520 $278.00 Emmett USBCHaag, Timothy / Patton, Chad E

5 1166138 1,502 $248.00 Idaho Falls USBCDrovin, Steven / Still, Jeremy B

6 1148179 1,478 $222.00 Idaho Falls USBCMallo, Raymond K / Taylor, Conner J

7 1166121 1,473 $202.00 Idaho Falls USBCFullmer, Bruce W / Haywood, Randy L, II

8 1059877 1,470 $186.00 Ada County USBCHowell, Randy P / Falen, Robert L

9 1036575 1,469 $172.00 Central Idaho USBCPilant, Lane / Smith, Mike

10 1149657 1,467 $164.00 Emmett USBCBrubaker, Tim / Broeke, Trampus R

11 1059673 1,465 $156.00 Nampa USBCHollingsworth, Brad L / Byrne, Travis R

12 1166083 1,457 $148.00 Malad USBCWilliams, Nathan J / Smith, Danny W

13 1143747 1,456 $140.00 Idaho Falls USBCHart, Justin B / Gohr, Terry B

14 1023928 1,452 $132.00 Central Idaho USBCSerrano, Louie / Casey, Denis R

15 1152930 1,450 $121.00 Idaho Falls USBCFradeneck, Austen D / Brown, Micah W

15 1170439 1,450 $121.00 Idaho Falls USBCMarudas, Cory S / Marudas, LeAnn M

17 1033206 1,443 $109.00 Preston USBCOlsen, Samantha / Olsen, Nils C

17 1143748 1,443 $109.00 Idaho Falls USBCBauman, JoAnna K / Bauman, Andy

19 1033206 1,439 $100.00 Preston USBCJepperson, Daren G / Inglet, Alex P

20 1065408 1,438 $96.00 Mini-Cassia USBCDoman, Braxton / Nelson, Derek

21 1020768 1,433 $92.00 Nampa USBCBarnes, Jeremy S / Lloyd, Doug G

22 1166122 1,431 $88.00 Idaho Falls USBCLuce, Dennis M / Marudas, LeAnn M

23 1154229 1,425 $86.00 Twin Falls USBCSon, Kym / Lewis, Michael B

24 1077895 1,420 $83.00 Caldwell USBCReisenauer, Derek K / Corral, John G

24 1092255 1,420 $83.00 Blackfoot USBCDanz, Zane A / Danz, John M

26 1036575 1,413 $80.00 Central Idaho USBCPilant, Michael L / Walter, Joe

27 1115094 1,410 $78.00 Preston USBCBurbank, Eric / Burbank, Stuart A

$4,408.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

1 1152510 1,471 $245.00 Idaho Falls USBCKinney, Andrew J / Schow, Jeremy L

2 1153808 1,470 $215.00 Pocatello USBCKelly, Tyler D / Lopez, Tyler J

3 1153808 1,349 $175.00 Pocatello USBCKinney, Matt D / Kinney, Andrew J

4 1075668 1,341 $140.00 Blackfoot USBCRogers, Cliff W / Lippiello, Stephan A

5 1165662 1,313 $115.00 Pocatello USBCLopez, Cricket / Luras, Patrick J

6 1090940 1,310 $100.00 Idaho Falls USBCNelson, Stephen E / Mansfield, Mark E

7 1081343 1,305 $90.00 Pocatello USBCLuras, Tracy W / Luras, David R

8 1085418 1,302 $80.00 Idaho Falls USBCFrench, Ray R / French, Tony R

9 1050097 1,294 $72.00 Idaho Falls USBCMills, Wes L / Smith, Terry E

$1,232.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$10,048.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

1 1165662 801 $148.00 Pocatello USBCLopez, Tyler J

2 1153808 726 $130.00 Pocatello USBCLopez, Tyler J
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3 1165662 689 $116.00 Pocatello USBCLuras, Patrick J

4 1170445 679 $104.00 Pocatello USBCLopez, Cricket

5 1027990 675 $94.00 Mini-Cassia USBCBywater, Nick S

6 1056513 663 $79.00 Elmore County USBCAnderson, Marty R

6 1147101 663 $79.00 Pocatello USBCLopez, Alfredo J

8 1153808 655 $66.00 Pocatello USBCKelly, Tyler D

9 1081344 653 $60.00 Pocatello USBCGardner, Ken M

10 1050097 651 $51.00 Idaho Falls USBCMills, Wes L

10 1152510 651 $51.00 Idaho Falls USBCKinney, Andrew J

12 1050096 650 $42.00 Idaho Falls USBCMills, Wes L

12 1165663 650 $42.00 Pocatello USBCLopez, Wacey L

14 1027994 645 $38.00 Mini-Cassia USBCStuder, Steve L

15 1141247 637 $35.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Post, Kyle R

15 1081343 637 $35.00 Pocatello USBCCummins, Dewane A

17 1058578 636 $32.00 Nampa USBCFlanagan, Kevin

18 1023928 634 $30.00 Central Idaho USBCBradford, Heath

$1,232.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles Division A, Handicapped

1 1165929 840 $193.00 Idaho Falls USBCDrake, Brett A

2 1065381 830 $180.00 Emmett USBCMyers, Richie E

3 1046576 814 $170.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Rinard, Lance G

4 1165662 810 $160.00 Pocatello USBCLopez, Tyler J

5 1151538 808 $150.00 Idaho Falls USBCBrass, Tony

6 1046793 799 $140.00 Ada County USBCWhite, Matt

7 1011147 794 $130.00 Idaho Falls USBCSanow, D. Jamie

8 1152342 790 $125.00 Idaho Falls USBCMurphy, Clint A

9 1084083 789 $120.00 Preston USBCSmith, Michael A

10 1057780 787 $115.00 Pocatello USBCGneiting, Timothy J

11 1086532 785 $110.00 Idaho Falls USBCFrongner, Lee

12 1083022 782 $106.00 Gr Coeur d'Alene USBCHackford, Dallon R

13 1170443 779 $103.00 Gr Coeur d'Alene USBCGneiting, Jay K

14 1073624 775 $100.00 Idaho Falls USBCEllis, Ryan K

15 1049244 773 $97.00 Idaho Falls USBCEmery, Scott B

16 1089325 771 $94.00 Emmett USBCJenkins, David R

17 1037116 770 $91.00 Ada County USBCShippy, Chris

18 1050097 768 $88.00 Idaho Falls USBCMills, Wes L

19 1050096 767 $84.00 Idaho Falls USBCMills, Wes L

19 1046731 767 $84.00 Bear Lake USBCLarsen, William F

19 1166429 767 $84.00 Idaho Falls USBCPhetteplace, David A

22 1135624 766 $80.00 Pocatello USBCCarrick, Cass W

23 1046576 765 $78.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Lang, Bruce A

24 1065172 761 $76.00 Ada County USBCCondreay, Timothy R

25 1152509 759 $73.00 Idaho Falls USBCAzevedo, Chris C
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25 1170438 759 $73.00 Idaho Falls USBCCarter, Rick A

27 1151538 758 $70.00 Idaho Falls USBCBrass, Raymond P

28 1166429 757 $68.00 Idaho Falls USBCShaw, Zach B

29 1019301 755 $66.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Dickenson, Ryan S

30 1059689 754 $64.00 Lincoln County USBCVan Dyke, Mike D

31 1019300 752 $62.50 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Lashly, Robert C

31 1046794 752 $62.50 Ada County USBCVidmar, Gerry A

33 1094784 751 $61.00 Nampa USBCCampbell, Scott J

34 1027941 750 $60.00 Ada County USBCDelgado, William(Bill) M

35 1065172 748 $58.50 Ada County USBCJefferies, Anthony J

35 1149657 748 $58.50 Emmett USBCBroeke, Trampus R

37 1027992 747 $55.00 Mini-Cassia USBCStuder, Wally A

37 1091807 747 $55.00 Idaho Falls USBCDonnafield, Mark A

37 1085569 747 $55.00 Idaho Falls USBCFarnes, Brett J

37 1080742 747 $55.00 Nampa USBCIsaacs, Shawn B

37 1170439 747 $55.00 Idaho Falls USBCMarudas, Cory S

42 1082495 746 $52.00 Emmett USBCEldred, James J

43 1092255 745 $50.00 Blackfoot USBCDanz, John M

43 1163624 745 $50.00 Nampa USBCGarcia, Kris A

43 1163624 745 $50.00 Nampa USBCRyska, Antonio J

46 1165662 744 $48.00 Pocatello USBCLuras, Patrick J

47 1023928 737 $46.00 Central Idaho USBCBradford, Heath

47 1166082 737 $46.00 Idaho Falls USBCDonnafield, Mark A

47 1075668 737 $46.00 Blackfoot USBCBerrett, Trevor K

50 1027990 735 $42.50 Mini-Cassia USBCBywater, Nick S

50 1170436 735 $42.50 Idaho Falls USBCDay, Wyatt

50 1153808 735 $42.50 Pocatello USBCLopez, Tyler J

50 1154853 735 $42.50 Idaho Falls USBCHansen, Craig L

54 1133023 733 $40.00 Idaho Falls USBCWeaver, Dan H

$4,408.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles Division B, Handicapped

1 1046732 893 $193.00 Bear Lake USBCBeard, Chet D

2 1170441 844 $180.00 Twin Falls USBCHoffman, Tracey J

3 1031957 839 $170.00 Elmore County USBCSimler, Lendell

4 1036575 818 $160.00 Central Idaho USBCWalter, Joe

5 1056513 814 $150.00 Elmore County USBCAnderson, Marty R

6 1142338 807 $140.00 Preston USBCHarris, Zerick

7 1065173 806 $130.00 Ada County USBCJefferies, Gene K

8 1166121 805 $125.00 Idaho Falls USBCFullmer, Bruce W

9 1033206 802 $120.00 Preston USBCOlsen, Samantha

10 1144033 801 $115.00 Idaho Falls USBCGilstrap, Andrea K

11 1149657 798 $110.00 Emmett USBCLebrecht, Christopher A

12 1046731 794 $104.50 Bear Lake USBCMangum, Sherwin

12 1100568 794 $104.50 Idaho Falls USBCHaga, Brian S
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14 1077895 792 $100.00 Caldwell USBCReisenauer, Derek K

15 1137366 785 $95.50 Twin Falls USBCPrudent, Jene F

15 1115094 785 $95.50 Preston USBCBurbank, Stuart A

17 1084083 781 $91.00 Preston USBCDrake, Lew

18 1023928 779 $88.00 Central Idaho USBCCasey, Denis R

19 1148179 777 $86.00 Idaho Falls USBCMallo, Raymond K

20 1037116 775 $84.00 Ada County USBCHasenyager, Glen D

21 1082495 774 $82.00 Emmett USBCHaag, Timothy

22 1166138 773 $80.00 Idaho Falls USBCDrovin, Steven

23 1091807 768 $78.00 Idaho Falls USBCStevens, Larry D

24 1016358 767 $76.00 Elmore County USBCSzafranski, Paula G

25 1027991 766 $74.00 Mini-Cassia USBCBlauer, Matt J

26 1046731 765 $71.00 Bear Lake USBCJensen, Jeremy

26 1036575 765 $71.00 Central Idaho USBCPilant, Lane

28 1170436 759 $67.00 Idaho Falls USBCBlakely, Donald S

28 1023928 759 $67.00 Central Idaho USBCWaddington, David A

30 1036575 756 $64.00 Central Idaho USBCPilant, Michael L

31 1059673 755 $62.50 Nampa USBCByrne, Travis R

31 1166421 755 $62.50 Idaho Falls USBCFullmer, Bruce W

33 1147711 753 $61.00 Malad USBCWilliams, Shelly A

34 1166083 752 $59.50 Malad USBCSmith, Danny W

34 1143747 752 $59.50 Idaho Falls USBCHart, Justin B

36 1166121 751 $58.00 Idaho Falls USBCLuce, Lindi B

37 1166138 750 $57.00 Idaho Falls USBCGudger, Dan F

38 1084083 749 $56.00 Preston USBCMorgan, David-Lane

39 1151538 748 $55.00 Idaho Falls USBCSlanus, Clinton H

40 1083022 747 $54.00 Gr Coeur d'Alene USBCHackford, Alan

41 1091351 744 $52.50 Nampa USBCCoughran, Kathy M

41 1059877 744 $52.50 Ada County USBCHowell, Randy P

43 1020768 743 $51.00 Nampa USBCBarnes, Jeremy S

44 1032545 742 $50.00 Idaho Falls USBCFurrows, Derek C

45 1035590 739 $48.50 Gr Ontario USBCBouton, Beau J

45 1170444 739 $48.50 Gr Ontario USBCIngwersen, Lance S

47 1101317 738 $47.00 Lincoln County USBCRiley, Jake M

48 1143749 737 $46.00 Idaho Falls USBCOwens, David R

49 1019301 735 $44.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Dickenson, Joe D

49 1076803 735 $44.00 Salmon USBCPeters, Daniel

49 1045323 735 $44.00 Blackfoot USBCCosta, John P

52 1080742 734 $42.00 Nampa USBCVandermeer, Heather E

53 1080742 733 $41.00 Nampa USBCVanderMeer, Blake A

54 1065408 732 $20.00 Mini-Cassia USBCNelson, Derek

54 1059878 732 $20.00 Ada County USBCOvermeyer, Allan D

$4,408.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$10,048.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Division A, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 1065381 2,380 $180.00 Emmett USBCMyers, Richie E

2 1074066 2,313 $155.00 Twin Falls USBCLeazer, Bob L

3 1133023 2,308 $135.00 Idaho Falls USBCHarris, Scott J

4 1094784 2,304 $120.00 Nampa USBCCampbell, Scott J

5 1083022 2,296 $107.00 Gr Coeur d'Alene USBCHackford, Dallon R

6 1037116 2,291 $95.00 Ada County USBCShippy, Chris

7 1046794 2,288 $90.00 Ada County USBCVidmar, Gerry A

8 1016358 2,280 $85.00 Elmore County USBCBitrick, David L

9 1152797 2,252 $81.00 Elmore County USBCBratton, Matt J

10 1163624 2,246 $77.00 Nampa USBCGarcia, Kris A

11 1065172 2,243 $71.50 Ada County USBCJefferies, Anthony J

11 1081343 2,243 $71.50 Pocatello USBCLuras, David R

13 1028029 2,230 $67.00 Mini-Cassia USBCBeck, Bart L

14 1032545 2,224 $63.00 Idaho Falls USBCFurrows, Gregory T

14 1075668 2,224 $63.00 Blackfoot USBCBerrett, Trevor K

16 1046576 2,223 $60.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Lang, Bruce A

17 1165663 2,221 $58.00 Pocatello USBCLuras, Patrick J

18 1050096 2,219 $56.00 Idaho Falls USBCSmith, Terry E

19 1035590 2,217 $54.00 Gr Ontario USBCBouton, Beau J

20 1057780 2,212 $52.00 Pocatello USBCGneiting, Timothy J

21 1011147 2,205 $49.00 Idaho Falls USBCSanow, D. Jamie

21 1011147 2,205 $49.00 Idaho Falls USBCEmery, Scott B

23 1056513 2,204 $46.00 Elmore County USBCRobinson, Robby

24 1090940 2,196 $44.00 Idaho Falls USBCMansfield, Mark E

25 1085569 2,195 $42.00 Idaho Falls USBCFarnes, Brett J

26 1050095 2,189 $39.00 Idaho Falls USBCMills, Wes L

26 1091807 2,189 $39.00 Idaho Falls USBCDonnafield, Mark A

28 1149657 2,188 $36.00 Emmett USBCBroeke, Trampus R

29 1136147 2,186 $34.00 Idaho Falls USBCFrench, Ray R

30 1069713 2,181 $32.00 Gr Ontario USBCMcDonald, Amy M

31 1153808 2,180 $30.00 Pocatello USBCKelly, Tyler D

32 1084083 2,179 $28.00 Preston USBCSmith, Michael A

33 1031957 2,166 $25.00 Elmore County USBCHiggins, Corey L

33 1154229 2,166 $25.00 Twin Falls USBCLewis, Michael B

35 1152509 2,162 $22.00 Idaho Falls USBCCarter, Rick A

36 1086532 2,158 $19.00 Idaho Falls USBCFrongner, Lee

36 1092255 2,158 $19.00 Blackfoot USBCDanz, John M

38 1046576 2,154 $15.50 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Rinard, Lance G

38 1165663 2,154 $15.50 Pocatello USBCCoby, Alonza A

$2,350.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Division B, Handicapped

1 1036992 2,402 $180.00 Central Idaho USBCWilsey, Casey
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2 1059673 2,392 $155.00 Nampa USBCSilva, Joey S

3 1166138 2,342 $135.00 Idaho Falls USBCDrovin, Steven

4 1166121 2,339 $120.00 Idaho Falls USBCFullmer, Bruce W

5 1059878 2,335 $110.00 Ada County USBCRuiz, Josh P

6 1023928 2,319 $100.00 Central Idaho USBCCasey, Denis R

7 1065173 2,314 $90.00 Ada County USBCJefferies, Gene K

8 1036575 2,306 $79.00 Central Idaho USBCWalter, Joe

8 1137366 2,306 $79.00 Twin Falls USBCPrudent, Jene F

10 1143140 2,291 $72.00 Idaho Falls USBCHart, Justin B

11 1166083 2,286 $69.00 Malad USBCSmith, Danny W

12 1084083 2,270 $66.00 Preston USBCDrake, Lew

13 1046732 2,266 $63.00 Bear Lake USBCBeard, Chet D

14 1077895 2,234 $60.00 Caldwell USBCReisenauer, Derek K

15 1056513 2,231 $57.00 Elmore County USBCAnderson, Marty R

16 1059673 2,228 $54.00 Nampa USBCByrne, Travis R

17 1031957 2,227 $52.00 Elmore County USBCSimler, Lendell

18 1033206 2,222 $50.00 Preston USBCOlsen, Samantha

19 1094424 2,219 $48.00 Idaho Falls USBCBarnes, Jeremy S

20 1142338 2,210 $46.00 Preston USBCHarris, Zerick

21 1045323 2,194 $44.00 Blackfoot USBCCosta, John P

22 1023928 2,193 $42.00 Central Idaho USBCWaddington, David A

23 1059877 2,187 $39.00 Ada County USBCHenderson, David R

23 1036992 2,187 $39.00 Central Idaho USBCPeterson, Wade

25 1036575 2,184 $36.00 Central Idaho USBCSmith, Mike

26 1036575 2,173 $34.00 Central Idaho USBCPilant, Michael L

27 1101317 2,172 $32.00 Lincoln County USBCKennison, James D

28 1166121 2,170 $30.00 Idaho Falls USBCLuce, Lindi B

29 1080742 2,168 $28.00 Nampa USBCVanderMeer, Blake A

30 1100568 2,167 $26.00 Idaho Falls USBCHaga, Brian S

31 1152930 2,165 $24.00 Idaho Falls USBCFradeneck, Austen D

32 1149657 2,162 $22.00 Emmett USBCBrubaker, Tim

33 1083534 2,161 $20.00 Salmon USBCKion, Joshua L

34 1154229 2,160 $18.00 Twin Falls USBCSon, Kym

35 1144033 2,154 $16.00 Idaho Falls USBCGilstrap, Andrea K

36 1019287 2,152 $15.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Dickenson, Joe D

$2,150.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$4,500.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events Division A, Scratch

1 1046794 2,108 $175.00 Ada County USBCVidmar, Gerry A

2 1153808 2,099 $145.00 Pocatello USBCLopez, Tyler J

3 1152510 2,089 $118.00 Idaho Falls USBCKinney, Andrew J

4 1153808 2,087 $97.00 Pocatello USBCKelly, Tyler D

5 1065381 2,086 $83.00 Emmett USBCMyers, Richie E
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6 1165663 2,056 $70.00 Pocatello USBCLuras, Patrick J

7 1133023 2,029 $60.00 Idaho Falls USBCHarris, Scott J

8 1057780 2,011 $55.00 Pocatello USBCGneiting, Timothy J

9 1081343 2,006 $50.00 Pocatello USBCLuras, David R

10 1152509 1,982 $45.00 Idaho Falls USBCCarter, Rick A

11 1152509 1,980 $40.00 Idaho Falls USBCSchow, Jeremy L

12 1065173 1,977 $35.00 Ada County USBCTobbe, Matthew R

13 1075668 1,960 $30.00 Blackfoot USBCBerrett, Trevor K

14 1090940 1,959 $25.00 Idaho Falls USBCMansfield, Mark E

15 1016358 1,956 $21.00 Elmore County USBCBitrick, David L

16 1031957 1,950 $19.00 Elmore County USBCHiggins, Corey L

17 1081344 1,948 $17.00 Pocatello USBCGardner, Ken M

18 1165929 1,946 $15.00 Idaho Falls USBCDonnafield, Mark A

$1,100.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events Divison B, Scratch

1 1083022 1,960 $170.00 Gr Coeur d'Alene USBCHackford, Dallon R

2 1074066 1,941 $135.00 Twin Falls USBCLeazer, Bob L

3 1019286 1,907 $110.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Dickenson, Ryan S

4 1046576 1,878 $90.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Lang, Bruce A

5 1028029 1,870 $75.00 Mini-Cassia USBCBeck, Bart L

6 1011147 1,860 $63.00 Idaho Falls USBCEmery, Scott B

7 1056513 1,859 $58.00 Elmore County USBCRobinson, Robby

8 1149657 1,852 $53.00 Emmett USBCBroeke, Trampus R

9 1069713 1,851 $48.00 Gr Ontario USBCMcDonald, Amy M

10 1011147 1,839 $43.00 Idaho Falls USBCSanow, D. Jamie

11 1050095 1,838 $38.00 Idaho Falls USBCMills, Wes L

12 1056513 1,778 $33.00 Elmore County USBCAnderson, Marty R

13 1046576 1,767 $26.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Rinard, Lance G

13 1165663 1,767 $26.00 Pocatello USBCCoby, Alonza A

15 1077895 1,766 $20.00 Caldwell USBCReisenauer, Derek K

16 1046576 1,759 $17.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Lovejoy, Dan B

17 1154229 1,758 $15.00 Twin Falls USBCLewis, Michael B

$1,020.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,120.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior All Events Handicap 50+, Senior All Events Handicap 50+ Division A,
Handicapped
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1 1094784 2,304 $157.00 Nampa USBCCampbell, Scott J

2 1152797 2,252 $128.00 Elmore County USBCBratton, Matt J

3 1028029 2,230 $107.00 Mini-Cassia USBCBeck, Bart L

4 1046576 2,223 $88.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Lang, Bruce A

5 1165663 2,221 $70.00 Pocatello USBCLuras, Patrick J

6 1050096 2,219 $60.00 Idaho Falls USBCSmith, Terry E

7 1011147 2,205 $47.50 Idaho Falls USBCSanow, D. Jamie

7 1011147 2,205 $47.50 Idaho Falls USBCEmery, Scott B

9 1056513 2,204 $40.00 Elmore County USBCRobinson, Robby

10 1050095 2,189 $35.00 Idaho Falls USBCMills, Wes L

11 1136147 2,186 $30.00 Idaho Falls USBCFrench, Ray R

12 1084083 2,179 $25.00 Preston USBCSmith, Michael A

13 1031957 2,166 $20.00 Elmore County USBCHiggins, Corey L

14 1092255 2,158 $15.00 Blackfoot USBCDanz, John M

$870.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior All Events Handicap 50+, Senior All Events Handicap 50+ Divsion B,
Handicapped

1 1023928 2,319 $165.00 Central Idaho USBCCasey, Denis R

2 1065173 2,314 $135.00 Ada County USBCJefferies, Gene K

3 1084083 2,270 $110.00 Preston USBCDrake, Lew

4 1056513 2,231 $90.00 Elmore County USBCAnderson, Marty R

5 1031957 2,227 $70.00 Elmore County USBCSimler, Lendell

6 1032545 2,224 $60.00 Idaho Falls USBCFurrows, Gregory T

7 1059877 2,196 $50.00 Ada County USBCHowell, Randy P

8 1045323 2,194 $45.00 Blackfoot USBCCosta, John P

9 1023928 2,193 $40.00 Central Idaho USBCWaddington, David A

10 1100568 2,167 $35.00 Idaho Falls USBCHaga, Brian S

11 1149657 2,162 $30.00 Emmett USBCBrubaker, Tim

12 1144033 2,154 $25.00 Idaho Falls USBCGilstrap, Andrea K

13 1019287 2,152 $20.00 Lewiston-Clarkston-Orofino
USBC

Dickenson, Joe D

14 1073624 2,151 $15.00 Idaho Falls USBCEllis, Ryan K

$890.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,760.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Super Senior All Events Handicap 70+, Super Senior All Events Handicap 70+
Division A, Handicapped

1 1057780 2,041 $90.00 Pocatello USBCGneiting, Jay K

2 1027941 2,033 $60.00 Ada County USBCMurray, Darell G

$150.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Super Senior All Events Handicap 70+, Super Senior All Events Handicap 70+
Division B, Handicapped

1 1037116 2,351 $100.00 Ada County USBCHasenyager, Glen D

2 1023928 2,319 $75.00 Central Idaho USBCCasey, Denis R

3 1085864 2,163 $50.00 Ada County USBCDiffendaffer, Cliff

4 1046731 2,111 $35.00 Bear Lake USBCMangum, Sherwin

5 1020768 2,094 $20.00 Nampa USBCNunley, James D

$280.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$430.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$40,112.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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